
A. 100 Park St
   Kelly Green
   Rhea Green

B. 154 Victoria St. S. Unit 7
Minds Eye Studio Art 
   Jennifer Gough
  Nik Harron
   Chris Austin

C. 283 Duke St. W. Unit 106
Green Griffin Studio
   Raflar (Ralf Wall)
   Elizabeth Sylvain
   Glenn Smith
Kwartzlab
   Bernie Rohde
   Agnes Niewiadomski
   Cherie Fawcett

D. 91 Ahrens St. W
AEcern
   Stayce Webber
Blond Heretic
   Rebecca Balaz

E. 30 Louisa St.
   Maria Wirth

F. 40 Louisa St. 
   Carolyn Laurie
   Nicole Prendergast 

G. 28 Shanley St.
   Esther Devries-Lasby
   Melanie Reed
   Aaron Aboud
   Susan Devries

H. 21 Braun St. 
   Jakki Annerino

I. 134 Louisa St.
   Lisa Barlow-Busch

J. 48 Dekay St.
Once Upon a Tree
   Trevor Ewert
Your Time Boutique 
   Carol Kubassek

 

K. 147 Waterloo St.
   Jason Piper

L. 148 Waterloo St.
   Lauren Judge

M. 164 Waterloo St.
wAllfLower mOsaics
   Meg Leslie
   Kristen Antaya
   Tiffany McAvoy

N. 508 Duke St. W.
Little City Farm
   Karin Kliewer
   Taarini Chopra

O. 214 Moore Ave.
BlueJade Art Glass
   Mary Lou Sittler
   Frank Parparcen

 
 
 
 

P. 14 Peltz Ave.
ZuckerLoft Studio
   D. H. McKee
   Ryan Brooks
Massey Soap House 
   Elizabeth Backler
Phaelon
   Alan Lew

Q. 30 Peltz Ave.
Colour and Light
   Erin Moffat

R. 112 DeKay St.
White Shadow Design
   Liene Haruta

S. 315 Guelph St.
   Dawn Martin

T. 136 Moore Ave S., Unit D.
   Rob Soosaar
   Sheila Diemert
   Jan Jaworsky

S. Dawn Martin
Beeswax items, wire-work jewelry, 
headpieces, baskets, candle holders

dmartic609@rogers.com

315 Guelph St.

T. Sheila Diemert
Art by Sheila 
Acrylic paintings, prints, & calendars

www.sheiladiemert.com
519-749-0764
sheila.diemert@gmail.com

136 Moore Ave S., Unit D.

T. Rob Soosaar
Concrete & textured mixed media 
painting/sculpting

robsoosaar@sympatico.ca

136 Moore Ave S., Unit D.

T. Jan Jaworsky
Scarf Lady Fashions 
Hand-made metallic yarn scarves

www.scarfladyfashions.etsy.com
519-746-8643
scarfladyfashions@gmail.com

136 Moore Ave S., Unit D.

P. D.H. McKee
ZuckerLoft Studio 
Contemporary abstract paintings 

www.zuckerloft.com
art@zuckerloft.com

14 Peltz Ave.

P. Ryan Brooks
Painting, pen & ink 

www.behance.net/jrbrooks
cubistimp@hotmail.com

14 Peltz Ave.

P. Elizabeth Backler
Massey Soap House 
Handcrafted soap, bath and  
body products 

www.masseysoaphouse.com
soap@masseysoaphouse.com

14 Peltz Ave.

P. Alan Lew
Phaelon 
DJ/music mixes, oil paintings 

www.phaelon.cc
phaelon@phaelon.cc

14 Peltz Ave.

Q. Erin Moffat
Colour and Light 
Stained glass, recycled bottle art 

www.colourandlight.ca
519-572-2796
erin@colourandlight.ca

30 Peltz Ave.

R. Liene Haruta
White Shadow Design 
Painting, photography,  
sculpture, jewelry

whiteshadow16@gmail.com

112 DeKay St.

For 2013 sponsorship information,  
please contact:

info@centralartwalk.com
THEMUSEUM.caDOWNTOWN KITCHENER

Treasures of

Featuring the Dazu Rock Carvings 
SEPTEMBER 20, 2012 - MARCH 17, 2013

K-W Central

Art Walk
2012 Studio Tour & Sale

Kitchener-Waterloo, Ontario
Saturday, Oct. 20, 2012

10am - 5pm
Sunday, Oct. 21, 2012

12pm - 5pm
www.centralartwalk.com



E. Maria Wirth
Art quilts and other fabric pieces

226-339-2109

30 Louisa St.

M. Kristen Antaya
Painting, drawing, crafts 

kristen.antaya@hotmail.com

164 Waterloo St.

A. Kelly Green
Wood/Stone carving
100 Park St	

43 artists at 21 locations with 17 NEW artists

F. Carolyn Laurie
Bags made from recycled materials

519-743-3131
mceclaurie@sentex.ca

40 Louisa St.

M. Tiffany McAvoy
Photography

www.tiffanysander.dphoto.com
519-897-2984
tiffany_sander@hotmail.com

164 Waterloo St.

A. Rhea Green
Dreamcatchers, necklaces, key 
chains and leather goods 
rheamgreen@hotmail.com

100 Park St

F. Nicole Prendergast
Hand-knit scarves 

nprendergast@bell.net

40 Louisa St.

N. Karin Kliewer
Little City Farm 
Handmade natural soaps & herbal 
products; artisan wood-fired 
organic breads

www.littlecityfarm.ca
519-575-9174, info@littlecityfarm.ca

508 Duke St. W.

B. Jennifer Gough
Minds Eye Studio Art
Abstract Contemporary and Mixed 
Media Paintings 

www.mindseyestudioart.com
519-504-3426
jennifer@mindseyestudioart.com

154 Victoria St. S. Unit 7

G. Esther Devries-Lasby
Pottery 

edevrieslasby@hotmail.com

28 Shanley St.

N. Taarini Chopra
Handcrafted and wheel-thrown 
pottery with earthy glazes 

taarinichopra@yahoo.com

508 Duke St. W.

B. nik harron
Contemporary Landscapes 

www.nikharron.com
519-636-7612
nik@nikharron.com 
154 Victoria St. S. Unit 7

G. Melanie Reed
Photography 

reed.melanie@gmail.com

28 Shanley St.

O. Mary Lou Sittler
BlueJade Art Glass
Stained and fused glass 

519-579-7511
msittler@rogers.com

214 Moore Ave.

B. Chris Austin
Acrylic and Spray Paint 

www.chrisaustinart.blogspot.com
519-880-1796 
chrisaustinart@gmail.com

154 Victoria St. S. Unit 7

G. Aaron Aboud
Acrylic and oil painting

aaron_aboud@hotmail.com

28 Shanley St.

O. Frank Parparcen
Stained glass

www.parparcen.ca
226-400-2335
frankieparpy@gmail.com

214 Moore Ave.

C. Raflar (Ralf Wall)
Green Griffin Studio 
Watercolour, Pen & Ink 

www.raflar.com
226-972-7169
info@raflar.com

283 Duke St. W. Unit 106

G. Susan Devries
Knitting 

joelandsue@hotmail.com

28 Shanley St.

C. Elizabeth Sylvain
Painting and drawing 

elizabeth.sylvain@gmail.com

283 Duke St. W. Unit 106

H. Jakki Annerino
Acrylic and encaustic painting, 
jewellry and greeting cards

www.flickr.com/photos/jakkila
519-742-2584
annerino_jakki@rogers.com

21 Braun St. 

C. Glenn Smith
Oil painting and sculpture

marilynn.glenn@rogers.com

283 Duke St. W. Unit 106

I. Lisa Barlow-Busch
Yarns and fabrics

www.needleaddiction.com
lisa@needleaddiction.com

134 Louisa St.

C. Bernie Rohde
Kwartzlab 
Circuit sculpture, LED clockwork 

bernierohde@hotmail.com

283 Duke St. W. Unit 106

J. Trevor Ewert
Once Upon a Tree 
Fine wood turnings 

www.onceuponatree.ca
t.ewert@rogers.com

48 Dekay St.

C. Agnes Niewiadomski
Kwartzlab 
Laser cut neck ties, fabric, buttons, 
machine appliqué stitching 

www.agnesmakes.com
289-244-8949
agnes.niewiadomski@gmail.com

283 Duke St. W. Unit 106

J. Carol Kubassek
Your Time Boutique 
Beeswax candles 

www.YourTimeBoutique.com
519-589-8248
info@yourtimeboutique.com

48 Dekay St.

C. Cherie Fawcett
Kwartzlab 
Multimedia artist 

www.cheriefawcett.com
cherie.fawcett@gmail.com

283 Duke St. W. Unit 106

K. Jason Piper
Landscape & abstract paintings 

j.piper@hotmail.com

147 Waterloo St.

D. Stayce Webber
AEcern 
Watercolour, pen & ink

karibougirl@gmail.com

91 Ahrens St. W

L. Lauren Judge
Paintings, hand-knitted accessories 

laurenjudge.wordpress.com
519-744-1965
judge.lauren@gmail.com

148 Waterloo St.

D. Rebecca Balaz
Blond Heretic 
Hand-dyed silks 

www.blondheretic.com
blondheretic@gmail.com

91 Ahrens St. W

M. Meg Leslie
wAllfLower mOsaics 
Mosaics 

www.meglesliecreative.com
519-501-0680

164 Waterloo St.


